60m horden 0, 762m/6H

Reeks:1
1

g w N

60m horden 0, 762m/6H

Reeks:2
1

g W N

60m horden 0,762m/6H

Reeks:1
1

~ o U b W N

verspringen
Reeks:1
1

O 1oy U b W

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

5619
5774
4215
5327
5094
4212

4629
4208
5140
4156
5179

3246
2680
2450
3352
1187
2293
1421

1222
1806
1855
1962
762

1796
1696
1723
1930
1138
2398
1143
1660
1593
2281
1219
928

1789
1430
769

1348
2218
925

1429
897

1137

AVT Hechtel Medaillemeeting

03 mei 2015
Uitslagen
Pup Dames Uur=14:42
Vanlangenaker Charlotte
Van Elderen Shana
Davids Maithe
Koekelkoren Noor
Deville Zoe
Vandael Isalie
Pup Dames Uur=14:42
Vandervelden Kato
Vercaigne Mette
Paps Jade
Moors Amelie
Van Looy Milena
Pup Heren Uur=14:43

Dejagere Thijs
Hermens Bert
Cupers Dorian
Maas Boris**
Meuwis Skander
Reenaers Stan
Eussen Wout

Ben Dames Uur=15:04

Noels Goele
Houbrigts Jill
Hoylaerts Jolien
Benarbia Kenza
Coucke Manau
Vanhees Femke
Leekens Jolien
Polders Emily
Brouckaert Lies
Maestripieri Kayleigh
De Clercqg Dagmar
Berghs Rune
Vangenechten Mia
Reenaers Meskerem
Bruers Emma
Vendrix Yirthe
Eussen Sam

Vanroy Lore
Decloedt Louise
Sevenich Briana
Geuns Jinthe
Vangenechten Amber
Mellouli Manal
Decloedt Julie
Heylen Fleur
Sanchez Manon

RCT
AVT
VMOL
RCT
ADD
VMOL

SACN
VMOL
LOOI
AVT

LIER

AVT
ATLA
ACA
GENK
AVT
ACA
GENK

BREE
ACA
RCT
AVT
AVT
AVT
AVT
ACA
AVT
BREE
RCT
GENK
AVT
ACA
RCT
ACA
GENK
GENK
AVT
AVT
AVT
AVT
GENK
AVT
VMOL
AVT

10.
11.
12.
13.

14.

13.
13.
14.
15.
17.

12.
12.
13.
13.
13.
14.
15.

F R NN MNODNDNDNDNNDNDNDNNDNNDNDNDMNDNODMNDMNDNDNDNDDNDWWW

81
88
53
55
36
NG

34
91
33
63
43

41
75
49
50
68
67
88

.24m
.23m
.19m
.98m
.96m
.85m
.83m
.81m
.77m
.76m
.66m
.61lm
.60m
.55m
.54m
.51m
.45m
.42m
.41m
.40m
.38m
.34m
.05m
.05m
.9%m

80m

04
04
05
05
05

05
04
05
04
05

05
04
05
04
05
04
04

06
06
06
06
06
07
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
06
06
06
07
06
06
06
07
06
06

04



hockeywerpen
Reeks:1
1

PR WOWOoooJo U b Wi

= O

60m horden 0, 762m/6H

Reeks:1

o U W N

80m horden 0
Reeks:1

1

2

3

kogelstoten
Reeks:1
1

~ oUW N

9

10
11
12
13

discuswerpen 0,600kg

Reeks:1

8524

6830
8415
8477
7733
6720
7563
9903
9902
6525
9904
7727

7301
7688
7353
7504
7599
7666

, 84m

Ben Heren

Thijs Timon
Snoekx Aaron

De Hondt Quinten
El Mansouri Amine
Vanhees Jonas
Ulrichts Dries
Vanherle Gilles
Bresciani Luca
Vanstraaten Ares
Willems Levi
Elmansouri Amr
Segers Sepp

Min Dames

Germaux Lenne
Vansimpsen Mirthe
Vendrix Yenthe
Gijbels Gwen
Noyens Jolien
Vanhelmont Tine

Uur=14:46

Uur=15:14

Min Heren Uur=14:45

Uur=15:15

5974 Vanlangenaker Jules
5168 Houben Pieter

4566 Moors Lander
2,000kg Pup Dames
5619 Vanlangenaker Charlotte
4423 Gendarme Xana

4477 Herremans Lani

4629 Vandervelden Kato
5327 Koekelkoren Noor
4157 Verkoyen Aprill
5094 Deville Zoe

4210 Heylen Froukje

5179 Van Looy Milena
5140 Paps Jade

4697 Claes Maite

5254 Vanroy Caro

Pup Heren

Uur=14:47

VMOL
LIER
LOOI

GENK

36

19.
19.
18.

18

17.
16.
15.
15.
14.
12.

10.
11.
11.
12.
13.
14.

l6.

16

17.

g ooy o) 1 -1

W

.20m

96m
10m
34m
.26m
68m
74m
94m
55m
12m
11lm

62
55
94
15
55
84

00
.59
35

.20m
.44m
.11lm
.69m
.68m
.31m

75m

.84m
. 70m
.54m
.48m
.64m

02
03
03
03
03
03

02
03
02

04
04
04
05
05
05
05

04
05
05
04
04

06

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07

o U WIN

hoogspringen
Reeks:1

g W N

2450
1421
1811
2297
3029

7333
7353
6936
7599

Cupers Dorian
Eussen Wout
Noels Gijs
Santermans Warre
Bruers Jasper

Min Dames

Uur=15:27

Van Ruysseveldt Tine

Vendrix Yenthe
Corstjens Marie
Noyens Jolien

18.
16.

14

13.
10.

I = S

11lm
65m
.48m
86m
53m

30m
25m
20m
15m

02
03
03
03

05
04
04
04
04



verspringen
Reeks:1
1

g w N

60 meter
Reeks:1

oUW N

60 meter
Reeks:2
1

oUW

60 meter
Reeks:3
1

o U b W N

60 meter
Reeks:4

~ oy U1 W N

60 meter
Reeks:1
1

~ oy U1 b W N

60 meter

7743
6957

5974
5452
4566
5168
5784

1222
1806
1855
762

2398
1962

2281
1593
1143
769
928
1137

1723
1660
925

1789
2218
1429

1219
1430
1696
1930
1796
1348
9901

9903
7733
7062
8420
7727
7563
9904

Vranken Birthe
Maes Mariska

Min Heren

Vanlangenaker Jules
Reenaers Daan
Moors Lander
Houben Pieter
Benarbia Abdelkader

Ben Dames

Noels Goele
Houbrigts Jill
Hoylaerts Jolien
Coucke Manau

De Clercqg Dagmar
Benarbia Kenza

Ben Dames

Bruers Emma
Reenaers Meskerem
Berghs Rune
Sevenich Briana
Eussen Sam
Sanchez Manon

Ben Dames

Polders Emily
Vangenechten Mia
Mellouli Manal
Vanroy Lore
Vangenechten Amber
Decloedt Julie

Ben Dames

Vendrix Yirthe
Decloedt Louise
Leekens Jolien
Brouckaert Lies
Vanhees Femke
Geuns Jinthe
Hoylaerts Saartje

Ben Heren

Bresciani Luca
Vanhees Jonas
Ballet Mattice
Fransen Rhune
Segers Sepp
Vanherle Gilles
Elmansouri Amr

Ben Heren

ur=15:17

Uur=15:16

Uur=15:16

Uur=15:16

Uur=15:16

Uur=15:16

Uur=15:16

ATLA
AVT

RCT
ACA
AVT
AVT
AVT

BREE
ACA
RCT
AVT
RCT
AVT

RCT
ACA
GENK
AVT
GENK
AVT

ACA
AVT
GENK
GENK
AVT
AVT

ACA
AVT
AVT
AVT
AVT
AVT
NA

NA
AVT
AVT
ACHL
GENK
ADD
NA

N W W >

9.
9.
10

10.
11.

11

11.
11.

11
12
12
13

11.
11.
11.

11

12.
12.

10.
11.

11

11.

11
12

13.

9.
9.
9.
10
10
10
12

.05m
.00m

.46m
.17m
.93m
.91m
. 79m

95
98
.23
43
07
.08

06
08
.76
.38
.54
.33

00
04
08
.78
40
43

81
19
.25
27
.31
.39
66

66
79
80
.37
.78
.80
.19

03
03

02
02
02
03
03

06
06
06
06
06
06

07
07
07
07
06
06

06
07
06
06
06
07

07
06
06
06
07
06
07

06
06
06
07
07
06
07



Reeks:2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
60 meter

Reeks:1
1

o U W IN

60 meter

Reeks:2
1
2

4

5

6
60 meter

Reeks:3
1

oY U1 W W N

60 meter
Reeks:1

2

(@]

60 meter
Reeks:2

o U1 W IN

60 meter

Reeks:3
1
2
3

6830
8524
8415
8477
6720
9902
6525

5619
5774
5381
4215
4423
5140

5549
4629

5327

5094
4885

5615
4180
4157
4892
5179
5254

3352
3246

1571

1187
2293

2316
2297
2236
1421
1182
3029

1191
3271
1173

Snoekx Aaron
Thijs Timon

De Hondt Quinten
El Mansouri Amine
Ulrichts Dries
Vanstraaten Ares
Willems Levi

Pup Dames

Uur=16:53

Vanlangenaker Charlotte

Van Elderen Shana
Brouckaert Kato
Davids Maithe
Gendarme Xana
Paps Jade

Pup Dames

Hillen Shania
Vandervelden Kato

Koekelkoren Noor
Deville Zoe
Boets Auke

Pup Dames

Winters Rhune
Weckx Sofie
Verkoyen Aprill
Hermans Lies
Van Looy Milena
Vanroy Caro

Pup Heren

Maas Boris**
Dejagere Thiijs

Pannemans Ruben
Meuwis Skander
Reenaers Stan

Pup Heren

Luys Noach
Santermans Warre
Rodiers Thijs
Eussen Wout
Lemmens Joran
Bruers Jasper

Pup Heren
Hermans Douwe

Coenen Ilias
Opel Florian

Uur=16:53

Uur=16:53

Uur=15:29

Uur=15:29

Uur=15:29

AVT
AVT
AVT
GENK
GENK
AVT
VMOL

RCT
AVT
AVT
VMOL
AVZK
LOOI

AVT
SACN

RCT
ADD
AVT

AVT
AVT
SACN
SACN
LIER
GENK

GENK
AVT

AVT
AVT
ACA

AVT
ACA
DCLA
GENK
AVT
RCT

AVT
GENK
AVT

10.
10.
10.
10.
11.

11

11.

O W W W WO

O

9.

9.

10
10

10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
12.

O

9.

9.
10

9.

10.
10.
10.

11

11.

9.
10
10

36
44
59
91
10
.49
87

.00
.05
.39
.42
.56
.83

98

.04
.04

08
31
35
76
43
75

44
74
.33

50

22
42
78
.19
65

76
.15
.34

06
06
06
06
06
07
07

04
04
04
05
04
05

04
05

05

05
05

04
05
05
05
05
04

04
05

04
05
04

04
04
05
04
05
04

04
04
05



4
5

hoogspringen

Reeks:1
1

~ oUW N

hockeywerpen

Reeks:1
1

O ~J o U b W

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

verspringen
Reeks:1
1

O 1o U b WN

11
12
13
14
15

1811
3312

3352
2450
1421
1811
2236
2297
1182
2680

1855
1806
1222
1138
1723
762

928

1696
925

1219
1593
1430
2281
2398
1962
2218
1143
769

1429
1796
1137
9901
1789
1348
897

5619
5774
5381
4212
5549
5140
5071
4157
5094
5327
5179
5146
4180
4629
4885

Noels Gijs
Elmasbouk Issam

Pup Heren

Maas Boris**
Cupers Dorian
Eussen Wout
Noels Gijs
Rodiers Thijs
Santermans Warre
Lemmens Joran
Hermens Bert

Ben Dames
Hoylaerts Jolien

Houbrigts Jill
Noels Goele

Uur=16:23

Uur=16:51

Maestripieri Kayleigh

Polders Emily
Coucke Manau
Eussen Sam
Leekens Jolien
Mellouli Manal
Vendrix Yirthe
Reenaers Meskerem
Decloedt Louise
Bruers Emma

De Clercqg Dagmar
Benarbia Kenza
Vangenechten Amber
Berghs Rune
Sevenich Briana
Decloedt Julie
Vanhees Femke
Sanchez Manon
Hoylaerts Saartje
Vanroy Lore

Geuns Jinthe
Heylen Fleur

Pup Dames

Uur=16:28

Vanlangenaker Charlotte

Van Elderen Shana
Brouckaert Kato
Vandael Isalie
Hillen Shania
Paps Jade

Geelen Marie
Verkoyen Aprill
Deville Zoe
Koekelkoren Noor
Van Looy Milena
Vranken Laure
Weckx Sofie
Vandervelden Kato
Boets Auke

BREE
GENK

GENK
ACA
GENK
BREE
DCLA
ACA
AVT
ATLA

RCT
ACA
BREE
BREE
ACA
AVT
GENK
AVT
GENK
ACA
ACA
AVT
RCT
RCT
AVT
AVT
GENK
AVT
AVT
AVT
AVT
NA
GENK
AVT
VMOL

RCT
AVT
AVT
VMOL
AVT
LOOI
AVT
SACN
ADD
RCT
LIER
ATLA
AVT
SACN
AVT

10
11

I il e N S SN

22.
20.
17.

17

16.
15.

14

13.
12.
12.

12
12

11.

11
11

11.
10.
10.
. 75m
.29m
.01lm
.87m
.41m
.25m
.68m
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.76
.57

.25m
.25m
.10m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.00m

NG

12m
83m
6lm
.37m
10m
80m
.56m
60m
83m
81m
.33m
.24m
82m
.37m
.34m
19m
86m
05m

.14m
.91m
.51m
.50m
.3%m
.26m
.18m
.17m
.11lm
.10m
.98m
. 95m
.91m
.91m
.91m

04
05

04
05
04
04
05
04
05

07
07
06
07
06
06
06

04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

04

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
06
07
06
06
06
07
07



16 4156 Moors Amelie AVT  2.83m 04
17 4477 Herremans Lani ACHL 2.77m 04
18 4892 Hermans Lies SACN 2.77m 05
19 5615 Winters Rhune AVT 2.49m 04
20 4697 Claes Maite AVT 2.38m 04
21 5254 Vanroy Caro GENK 2.33m 04
kogelstoten 3,000kg Min Heren Uur=15:45
Reeks:1
1 9905 Den Hollander Timo NED 9.21m 02
2 5974 Vanlangenaker Jules RCT 8.55m 02
3 4609 Willems Orry VMOL 7.55m 02
4 5784 Benarbia Abdelkader AVT 7.12m 03
5 5765 Manshoven Jelle ACA 6.80m 02
6 4977 Nulens Davy BREE 6.78m 03
7 5168 Houben Pieter AVT 5.25m 03
8 5061 Claes Senne AVT 5.12m 02
80 meter Min Dames Uur=16:19
Reeks:1
1 7353 Vendrix Yenthe ACA 11.40 03
2 7301 Germaux Lenne GENK 11.51 02
3 7178 Pannemans Rani AVT 11.56 02
4 7289 Van Moorsel Robin DALO 11.63 02
5 6985 Davids Daphne VMOL 11.93 02
80 meter Min Dames Uur=16:19
Reeks:2
1 7688 Vansimpsen Mirthe ACA 11.75 03
2 6947 Schepers Ina AVT 12.09 03
3 7678 Verlinden Mitu AVT 12.22 02
4 8169 Willems Marie AVT 13.24 03
6 7130 Das Lindsay VMOL 16.81 02
80 meter Min Dames Uur=16:19
Reeks:3
1 7333 Van Ruysseveldt Tine DCLA 11.61 02
2 7435 Aerts Amber AVT 12.14 03
3 7694 Vanherle Britt ADD 12.86 03
4 7666 Vanhelmont Tine ACA 13.43 03
5 6957 Maes Mariska AVT 14.03 03
80 meter Min Heren Uur=16:19
Reeks:1
1 4628 Duijsters Goran VMOL 11.40 02
2 5489 Hermans Ruben ADD 11.52 02
3 9905 Den Hollander Timo NED 11.73 02
4 5168 Houben Pieter AVT 11.84 03
5 5765 Manshoven Jelle ACA 12.19 02
kogelstoten 2,000kg Min Dames Uur=17:07
Reeks:1
1 7678 Verlinden Mitu AVT 11.54m
2 7178 Pannemans Rani AVT 9.18m 02
3 7688 Vansimpsen Mirthe ACA 8.15m 03
4 7599 Noyens Jolien ACHL 7.82m 03
5 7289 Van Moorsel Robin DALO 7.58m 02



O -1 o

9

10
11
12
13

speerwerpen
Reeks:1
1

QO 1 oy U bW

9

10
11
12

verspringen
Reeks:1
1

O ~J o U b WwN

9

10
11
12
13
14

kogelstoten
Reeks:1

discuswerpen 0, 600kg

Reeks:1
1

6947

7333 Van Ruysseveldt Tine
7353 Vendrix Yenthe
7743 Vranken Birthe
6957 Maes Mariska
7666 Vanhelmont Tine
7130 Das Lindsay
7694 Vanherle Britt
400g Min Heren Uur=17:
5090 Ramaekers Daan
5765 Manshoven Jelle
4609 Willems Orry
5974 Vanlangenaker Jules
4628 Duijsters Goran
5784 Benarbia Abdelkader
9905 Den Hollander Timo
4571 Schepers Tiam
5061 Claes Senne
5452 Reenaers Daan
4977 Nulens Davy
5168 Houben Pieter

Ben Heren Uur=17:
7733 Vanhees Jonas
9903 Bresciani Luca
8524 Thijs Timon
8420 Fransen Rhune
8477 E1 Mansouri Amine
7727 Segers Sepp
8415 De Hondt Quinten
7563 Vanherle Gilles
6720 Ulrichts Dries
9902 Vanstraaten Ares
6830 Snoekx Aaron
9904 Elmansouri Amr
6525 Willems Levi
6489 Moors Elias
2,000kg Pup Heren Uur=17:
2680 Hermens Bert
1421 Eussen Wout
2450 Cupers Dorian
1571 Pannemans Ruben
1191 Hermans Douwe
3312 Elmasbouk Issam
1811 Noels Gijs
2316 Luys Noach
2297 Santermans Warre
3029 Bruers Jasper
2236 Rodiers Thijs
1173 Opel Florian

5619

Schepers Ina

Vanlangenaker Charlotte

Pup Dames Uur=17:

10

03

12

14

AVT
DCLA
ACA
ATLA
AVT
ACA
VMOL
ADD

ADD
ACA
VMOL
RCT
VMOL
AVT
NED
AVT
AVT
ACA
BREE
AVT

AVT
NA
AVT
ACHL
GENK
GENK
AVT
ADD
GENK
AVT
AVT
NA
VMOL
AVT

ATLA
GENK
ACA
AVT
AVT
GENK
BREE
AVT
ACA
RCT
DCLA
AVT

RCT

> 01 01 016y O O

38.
32.
24.
24.

21

19.

18
17

17.
14.

13
6.
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24

28m

. 64m
.42m
.18m
.87m
.81m
.03m
.80m

03m
15m
61lm
03m
.70m
60m
.79m
.72m
66m
42m
.35m
22m

.50m
.40m
.35m
.05m
.90m
.88m
.84m
.82m
.60m
.49m
.48m
.35m
.29m
.17m

. 75m
.71m
.46m
.14m
.94m
.20m
.10m
.02m
.83m
.45m
.88m

13m

.99m

03
02
03
03
03
03
02
03

03

06
06
06
07
06
07
06
06
06
07
06
07
07
07

04
04
05
04
04
05
04
04
04
04
05
05

02
02
02
02
02
03
02
02
02
02
03

04



O 1oy U WN

9

10
11
12

speerwerpen
Reeks:1
1

oUW N

600 meter
Reeks:1

600 meter
Reeks:1
1

O ~J o U wN

1000 meter
Reeks:1
1

4477
4423
4157
4629
4210
5327
5094
4892
5146
5254
5179

400g

7678
7599
6947
7688
7743
7353
7666

1806
762

1222
1855
1138
1593
1696
1796
925

1660
1143
2281
1789
2218
1430
928

1429
769

1348
1137

8477
9903
7733
7727
7563
9902
9904
6720

4212

Herremans Lani
Gendarme Xana
Verkoyen Aprill
Vandervelden Kato
Heylen Froukje
Koekelkoren Noor
Deville Zoe
Hermans Lies
Vranken Laure
Vanroy Caro

Van Looy Milena

Min Dames

Verlinden Mitu
Noyens Jolien
Schepers Ina
Vansimpsen Mirthe
Vranken Birthe
Vendrix Yenthe
Vanhelmont Tine

Ben Dames

Houbrigts Jill
Coucke Manau
Noels Goele
Hoylaerts Jolien

Uur=17:25

Uur=17:16

Maestripieri Kayleigh

Reenaers Meskerem
Leekens Jolien
Vanhees Femke
Mellouli Manal
Vangenechten Mia
Berghs Rune
Bruers Emma
Vanroy Lore
Vangenechten Amber
Decloedt Louise
Eussen Sam
Decloedt Julie
Sevenich Briana
Geuns Jinthe
Sanchez Manon

Ben Heren

El Mansouri Amine
Bresciani Luca
Vanhees Jonas
Segers Sepp
Vanherle Gilles
Vanstraaten Ares
Elmansouri Amr
Ulrichts Dries

Pup Dames

Vandael Isalie

Uur=17:22

Uur=17:26

ACHL
AVZK
SACN
SACN
VMOL
RCT

ADD

SACN
ATLA
GENK
LIER

AVT
ACHL
AVT
ACA
ATLA
ACA
ACA

ACA
AVT
BREE
RCT
BREE
ACA
AVT
AVT
GENK
AVT
GENK
RCT
GENK
AVT
AVT
GENK
AVT
AVT
AVT
AVT

GENK
NA
AVT
GENK
ADD
AVT
NA
GENK

VMOL

19.23m
17.41m
16.96m
13.29m
12.71m
12.08m

11.52m

9.85m
.52m
.10m
.96m

~J 00 WO

35.78m
17.77m
15.54m
15.23m
12.85m
12.61m
10.98m

2'02.
2'07.
2'09.
2'10
2'14.
2'17
2'21.
2'23.
2'26.
2'27.
2'29.
2'36.
2'36.
2'37.
2'309.
2'41.
2'42.
2'43
2'46.

N

2'07.
2'08.
2'08.
2'009.
2'11.
2'25.
2'27.
2'29.

85
04
80

.73

12

.29

69
83
86
10
35
38
95
90
94
82
95

.30

12
G

13
06
47
56
94
61
42
52

.44

05
05
04
05

04
04
05
05
04
05

05

02
03
03
03
03
03
03

06
06
06
06
06
07
06
07
06
07
07
07
06
06
06
06
07
07
06
06

06
06
06
07
06
07
07
06

04



O Joy U W

11
12
13

1000 meter
Reeks:1
1

P WO o Jo U b Wi

= O

1000 meter
Reeks:1
1

o U W N

1000 meter
Reeks:1

1

2

3

5
6

4215
5381
5140
4629
4885
5071
4697

4183
5094
5179
5254
4157

2316
3271
2297
3312
1173
2236
3352
1421
1187
1182
3029
1811

7355
6935
7303
8169
6985
6936

7666

4628
5452
5090

5061
5168

Davids Maithe
Brouckaert Kato
Paps Jade
Vandervelden Kato
Boets Auke

Geelen Marie
Claes Maite

Vandingelen Geike
Deville Zoe

Van Looy Milena
Vanroy Caro
Verkoyen Aprill

Pup Heren

Luys Noach
Coenen Ilias
Santermans Warre
Elmasbouk Issam
Opel Florian
Rodiers Thijs
Maas Boris**
Eussen Wout
Meuwis Skander
Lemmens Joran
Bruers Jasper
Noels Gijs

Min Dames

Smeets Silke
Camps Lore
Jansen Sofie
Willems Marie
Davids Daphne
Corstjens Marie

Vanhelmont Tine
Min Heren

Duijsters Goran

Reenaers Daan

Ramaekers Daan

Claes Senne
Houben Pieter

Uur=17:34

Uur=17:42

Uur=17:44

GENK
ACA
GENK

DCLA
GENK
GENK

AVT

RCT
BREE

VMOL
ACA
ADD

AVT
AVT

3'34.41
3'44.43
3'49.21
3'57.07
4'01.97
4'07.27
4'07.48

4'15.78
4'15.94
4'41.75
4'46.11
NG

3'29.96
3'32.79
3'33.45
3'49.23
3'51.06
3'53.74
3'57.12
3'58.07
4'13.34
4'30.37
4'37.13
NG

3'20.93
3'21.86
3'23.02
3'36.96
3'50.64
3'58.42

NG

3'15.66
3'16.76
3'17.52

3'32.44
3'44.21

05
04
05
05
05
05
04

05
05
05
04
05

04
04
04
05
05
05
04
04
05
05
04
04

02
03
02
03
02
03

02
02
02

02
03



